Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Winter 2020/2021

TA SV Leonberg/Eltingen ( 20384 )
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Anlage
BadstralRe 24, 71229 Leonberg

Hallenadresse
Bruckenbachstr. 37/1, 71229 Leonberg
F (07152) 48804 tenniscenter@tennis-sv18.de

Sportwart/in
Philippin, Patrick
T 0160 97813819 sport@tennis-sv18.de

Jugendwart/in

Schleicher, Stefanie
T 0176 18000261 jugend@tennis-sv18.de
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Damen 30 1 (4er)
MF: Katrin Pruy
m 017683532308; katrin.pruy@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Klug, Jasmin
Dannenhauer, Melanie
Deuschl, Katja
Rexer, Jessica
Wellinger, Britta

Vu, Patricia
Garttner-Wohr, Sonja
Voelz, Isabelle
Schaller, Rebecca
Reuter, Nicole

Hahn, Lena

Pruy, Katrin
Schleicher, Stefanie
Kraus-Blanz, Nicole
Grindler, Katja

Arzt, Simone
Schwarz, Catherine
Kaden, Viktoria Olivia

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7

Titze, Manuela
Dickhoff, Isabell
Eberle, Nina
Warmuth, Constanze
Neser, Jessica
Eisenhart, Lisa
Sabelek, Melanie

ID-Nr.|Jg.

28450292
27650231
28250261
28000709
28350271
28700680
28350272
27950246
28750686
28551295
28750029
27950990
28308225
27350092
28051663
27150163
28752150
29053614

28901532
29001716
29050869
29050859
28651151
29050932
29005094

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK8,0

LK11,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK22,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E8 Agrawal, Anja
E9 Agrawal, Judith
E10Graf, Johanna

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info

Sen.

28802176 LK23,0
28901794 LK23,0
29053026 LK23,0
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